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Friday 1st May 7 - 9pm WLC
200m IM
(entry closing date Thursday 31st April)
Friday 8th May 7 – 9pm WLC
200m Frontcrawl
(entry closing date Thursday 7th May)
Wednesday 13th May 6.30 – 7.30pm WLC
100m/200m Butterfly
Training on as normal 7.30pm – 9pm
(entry closing date Tuesday 12th May)
Sunday 31st May 8.30 – 10.30am CLC
200m Backstroke
(entry closing date Saturday 30th May)
Wednesday 3rdJune 6.30 – 9pm WLC
400m IM or FC
(entry closing date Tuesday 2nd June)
Friday 12th June 7 - 9pm WLC
200m Breaststroke
(entry closing date Thursday 11th June)
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